

1st on AU Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work: - Const. of Road from Panchay
 Road ke Nikat Khatwar Sadak
 Haveli to Kabilasa, G'ma

Agency: - Amar Nathi Jha, Ward No-13,
 Benipur, Nagar Pariksha G'ma.
 Kishampur, Nawada, Darbhanga
 Bihar-847201,

Package No - MMASy - WB - 18 - Jaynagar - 05

Agreement No - SE-SB/2020-21

Agreement value $\frac{225,64,891}{10,08,47,372} = 00$

Date of Commencement - 15.09.2020

Date of Completion - 14.09.2021

Date of Measurement: 22/12/20 & 23/01/21

Roadwork

(1) Prol. fixing & working 3 marks
 & pillar & do - all complete for

8 Nos x 4.925 km = 39.80 No

Size 40 Nos

(2) Clearing & grubbing of Road
 Canal - do - do - all complete for

2x10x25m x 1.25 = 8.75.00 m²

2x12x25m x 1.80 = 1080.00 m²

Continuation C.O 1985.00 m²

Continuation of F 6,39,545.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF 6,	39,545.00
P-08,	11368.00m ³				
	@ 132.00/m ³				15,57,416.00
5/9 Construct sub-grade & shoulder					
— do do all complete job					
P-08,	1055.00m ³				
	@ 168.00/m ³				1,77,240.00
6/10 Construct GSB grad with 11m c/s					
— do do all complete job					
P-08-	2106.00m ³				
P-	826.20m ³				
	2932.20m ³				
	@ 2900.00/m ³				85,03,380.00
7/11 Pre, laying & spreading WBM Grr-3					
— do do all complete job					
P-15,	556.875m ³				
	@ 3890.00/m ³				21,66,248.00
8/26 Pre & fixing RMC-Nylog & E & Tran					
band - do do all complete job					
P-09,	4 Nos @ 10,000.00 each				40,000.00
9/35 E/W excavation in foundation					
— do do all complete job					
P-11,	445.92m ³				
	@ 250.00/m ³				1,11,480.00
Continuation					131,95,309.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. R	131	95,309.00
10/36 Sand drilling to form data as per					
— do — do all complete job					
P-11	6.06 m ³	@ R 425.00/m ³	— R		2575.00
11/37 Pro pcc m/s in foundation -					
— do — do all complete job					
P-12	66.276 m ³	@ R 5700.00/m ³	R	3	27,773.00
12/38 Pro pcc m/s in foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
P-12	283.296 m ³	@ R 5750.00/m ³	R	16	28,952.00
13/39 Pro pcc m/s in Sub-structure -					
— do — do all complete job					
P-12	140.862 m ³	@ R 6150.00/m ³	R	8	66,301.00
14/40 Pro pcc/RCC M 20 in Sub-structure					
— do — do all complete job					
P-13	16.992 m ³	@ R 6580.00/m ³	R	1	11,807.00
15/41 Pro RCC M 25 in Deck Slab -					
— do — do all complete job					
P-14	22.116 m ³	@ R 7400.00/m ³	R	1	63,658.00
			Gr R	163	46,325.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B & B	163,	46,325.00
16/42 S.F.P. HYSD bar rebar Ground					
—d. do all complete job					
P-13,	966.84 kg				
P-	1975.80 kg				
	2942.64 kg				lay
	2.943 mt @				46000.00 / 135328.00
					mt
17/43 Pcc. filling joints with searing					
Compound - d. do all complete job					
P-14-	72.00 m @				36.00 / m - 2592.00
18/44 Pcc. Weep holes in abt & R/W					
—d. do all complete job					
P-14,	144 Nos @				100.00 each 14400.00
					R 164,98,745.00
19/54 Adcl GST @ 12%					19,79,849.00
20/60 Adcl L. Cost @ 1%					1,64,987.00
21/61 Adcl S. Fee @ 10% on					
Cost of Materials					(+) 1,52,639.00
					R 187,96,220.00
Less Previous Payment					- 98,81,223.00
					R 89,14,997.00
Balance/Qty					
10/07/21					
25					

Continuation